
 

 
 
 

TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE  
 

3° TRIMESTRE 2015 (Luglio-Settembre) 
 
 

Dirigenti: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
1 

 
78 

 
4 

 
5,13% 

 
1 

 
1,28% 

 
 
Area Amministrativa: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
14 

 
1066 

 
211 

 
19,79% 

 
51 

 
4,78% 

 
 
Area Tecnica: 
 

Unità 
Personale 

Totale gg. 
lavorativi 

Totale gg. di 
assenza 

% assenza 
totale 

Totale gg di 
assenza 

escluse ferie 
e p.o. 

% assenza 
escluse ferie 

e p.o. 

 
12 

 
936 

 
166 

 
17,74% 

 
26 

 
2,78% 

 
 
 
 
 


